
 

   Barbe Boys Soccer Schedule   2023-2024   

Date Day Game Type Opponent Location  Varsity JV 

Nov. 6 Monday Scimmage South Beau Home 7:15  

Nov. 14  Tuesday Non-District Teurlings Home 7:00 5:30 

Nov.  17-18 Fri-Sat Tournament Pineville Away TBA  

Nov. 21 Tuesday Non-District St. Louis Home 6:15 2:30 

Dec. 1-2 Fri-Sat Tournament Copa Away TBA  

Dec. 4 Monday Non-District South Beau Away 7:15  

Dec. 5 Tuesday Non-District Deridder Home 7:15  

Dec. 7 Thursday Non-District Sulphur Away 7:00 5:30 

Dec. 9 Saturday Non-District North Vermillion Home 1:00 2:30 

Dec. 12 Tuesday Non-District Sam Houston Away 7:00 5:30 

Dec. 15-16 
Friday-
Sat Tournament St. Louis Tournament Away TBA  

Dec. 28 Thursday Non-District St. Amant Home 1:00  

Dec. 29 Thursday Non-District W. Monroe Home TBA  

Jan. 3 Wed. Non-District St. Louis Away TBA TBA 

Jan. 5-6 Fri-Sat Tournament Teurling Tournament Away TBA  

Jan. 9 Tuesday District Acadiana Away 7:00 5:30 

Jan. 12 Friday District NISH Home 7:00 5:30 

Jan. 16 Tuesday District Southside Away 7:00 5:30 

Jan. 19 Friday District Lafayette Away 7:00 5:30 

Jan. 23 Tuesday District Sulphur Home 7:00 5:30 

Jan. 29 Monday Non-District Deridder Away 7:15  
 


